
Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/09/2023Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

TOURNOI GROUPAMA PACIFIQUE
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Mérite Net

1 LE LANN Florence DEVA FRA 54 0 71

2 LEFORT Eric DEVA FRA 54 0 69

3 BEINEIX QUINTY Clara DEVA FRA 40 0 46

4 REVERCE Elena DEVA FRA 51 0 44

5 BEINEIX Yohan DEVA FRA 26,9 0 41

6 GIUSTI Cécile DEVA FRA 22,0 0 38

7 BILLIARD DIT NETHING Philippe DEVA FRA 20,4 0 38

8 HAUSTIEN Sylvie DUMBEA FRA 25,5 0 37

9 DERRE Frederique DUMBEA FRA 36,1 0 33

10 DO Laurence DEVA FRA 19,6 0 32

11 RENDU Thibault TINA FRA 28,0 0 32

12 BONNET DE LARBOGNE Yannick OUENGHI FRA 21,4 0 31

13 REVERCE Monique DEVA FRA 36,2 0 29

14 CUER Rene OUENGHI FRA 21,9 0 28

15 BIARD Eric DUMBEA FRA 31,9 0 27

16 DERRE Christophe DUMBEA FRA 20,6 0 25

17 CHARVIN Bruno DUMBEA FRA 25,2 0 24

18 DENNEMONT Marie Anne DEVA FRA 24,3 0 22

19 PACUTA Arnaud DEVA FRA 21,8 0 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 09/09/2023Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

TOURNOI GROUPAMA PACIFIQUE
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Mérite Brut

1 BILLIARD DIT NETHING Philippe DEVA FRA 20,4 0 19

2 GIUSTI Cécile DEVA FRA 22,0 0 16

3 LE LANN Florence DEVA FRA 54 0 14

4 BONNET DE LARBOGNE Yannick OUENGHI FRA 21,4 0 13

5 HAUSTIEN Sylvie DUMBEA FRA 25,5 0 13

6 CUER Rene OUENGHI FRA 21,9 0 12

7 BEINEIX Yohan DEVA FRA 26,9 0 12

8 DO Laurence DEVA FRA 19,6 0 11

9 LEFORT Eric DEVA FRA 54 0 11

10 RENDU Thibault TINA FRA 28,0 0 10

11 BEINEIX QUINTY Clara DEVA FRA 40 0 9

12 DERRE Christophe DUMBEA FRA 20,6 0 8

13 DENNEMONT Marie Anne DEVA FRA 24,3 0 6

14 DERRE Frederique DUMBEA FRA 36,1 0 5

15 REVERCE Elena DEVA FRA 51 0 4

16 CHARVIN Bruno DUMBEA FRA 25,2 0 3

17 REVERCE Monique DEVA FRA 36,2 0 3

18 BIARD Eric DUMBEA FRA 31,9 0 2

19 PACUTA Arnaud DEVA FRA 21,8 0 DSQ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Mérite Net

1 PAPAI Edgard DEVA FRA 12,6 0 37

2 BRINCKFIELDT Jillian OUENGHI FRA 12,7 0 37

3 GILLOTEAU Frédéric OUENGHI FRA 9,5 0 36

4 VOYER Cyril DEVA FRA 11,8 0 32

5 MARTIN Antoine TINA FRA 16,1 0 31

6 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI FRA 12,4 0 31

7 BONNET DE LARBOGNE Thierry NOUVELLE-CALÉDONIE FRA 11,8 0 29

8 BRINCKFIELDT Bruno OUENGHI FRA 14,3 0 29

9 LEHERLE Yan OUENGHI FRA 11,6 0 28

10 SAVART Laurent DEVA FRA 16,9 0 28

11 CHIRON Patrick DEVA FRA 10,5 0 21

12 GOURGUES Hervé DEVA FRA 9,4 0 ABJ
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Mérite Brut

1 GILLOTEAU Frédéric OUENGHI FRA 9,5 0 25

2 PAPAI Edgard DEVA FRA 12,6 0 23

3 BRINCKFIELDT Jillian OUENGHI FRA 12,7 0 23

4 ZORRA Daniel OUENGHI FRA 12,4 0 22

5 BONNET DE LARBOGNE Thierry NOUVELLE-CALÉDONIE FRA 11,8 0 18

6 LEHERLE Yan OUENGHI FRA 11,6 0 18

7 VOYER Cyril DEVA FRA 11,8 0 18

8 MARTIN Antoine TINA FRA 16,1 0 16

9 BRINCKFIELDT Bruno OUENGHI FRA 14,3 0 14

10 CHIRON Patrick DEVA FRA 10,5 0 14

11 SAVART Laurent DEVA FRA 16,9 0 10

12 GOURGUES Hervé DEVA FRA 9,4 0 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 1
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Mérite Brut

1 SAUGER Nicolas DUMBEA FRA 5,7 0 27
-


